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Product No. Unit
weight

QTY
in cartonModel

1

1

1

5.68

7.78

9.38

Cable
length

Cable
type

Cable
color

25 m

40 m

50 m

H05VV-F 3X2.5mm²

H05VV-F 3X2.5mm²

H05VV-F 3X2.5mm²

Orange

Orange

Orange

DCR25-2.5R

DCR40-2.5R

DCR50-2.5R

DCR32525212

DCR32540213

DCR32550214

PVC Cable

www.dekoelectric.com

   For use when required several outlets remote from an existing electrical outlet.
   Suitable for professionals use when required greater electrical capacity and mechanical strength.
   The product is equipped with RCCB (2P  6kA   40A), with CB certification, for protection against electric shock.
   Indication Light for distinguishing Operating mode and disconnect.
   The reel is made from high quality and durable plastic.
   The reel frame of is made of particularly robust galvanized steel.
   The product is equipped with an easy to use scroll handle.

Max operation voltage: 230VAC

Max current: 16A
Poles: 2P+E (Phase L, Neutral N, Earth PE)
IP rate: IP20
Materials: 
Cable reel Body: PP Polypropylene
Cable reel frame: St+ plating
Scroll handle: PP Polypropylene
Pins and Socket contacts: Brass (approx. 70% copper)
Socket type: 2 Israeli sockets
Plug type: Israeli plug Model ILP13
Cable type: HO5VV-F
RCCB: 2P  6kA  40A  Type A 30mA 
Thermal switch Lifetime: 5000 cycles 250V 16A 50Hz/60Hz  56ºC
Compatible Countries: Israel, Palestine.

PRODUCTS:

DRAWINGS:  (mm)

DATA SHEET

Professional cable reel with RCCB
2 Israeli sockets with protective caps, cable with Israeli plug

H05VV-F16A IP20230
VAC30mA


