

DATA SHEET

Professional cable reel with RCCB

2 Israeli sockets with protective caps, cable with Israeli plug

- For use when required several outlets remote from an existing electrical outlet.
- Suitable for professionals use when required greater electrical capacity and mechanical strength.
- The product is equipped with RCCB (2P 6kA 40A), with CB certification, for protection against electric shock.
- Indication Light for distinguishing Operating mode and disconnect.
- The reel is made from high quality and durable plastic.
 The reel frame of is made of particularly robust galvanized steel.
 The product is equipped with an easy to use scroll handle.

Max operation voltage: 230VAC

Max current: 16A

Poles: 2P+E (Phase L, Neutral N, Earth PE)

IP rate: IP20 Materials:

Cable reel Body: PP Polypropylene Cable reel frame: St+ plating Scroll handle: PP Polypropylene

Pins and Socket contacts: Brass (approx. 70% copper)

Socket type: 2 Israeli sockets **Plug type:** Israeli plug Model ILP13

Cable type: HO5VV-F

RCCB: 2P 6kA 40A Type A 30mA

Thermal switch Lifetime: 5000 cycles 250V 16A 50Hz/60Hz 56°C

Compatible Countries: Israel, Palestine.



PRODUCTS:

PVC Cable















Product No.	Model	Cable length	Cable type	Cable color	Unit weight	QTY in carton
DCR32525212	DCR25-2.5R	25 m	H05VV-F 3X2.5mm ²	Orange	5.68	1
DCR32540213	DCR40-2.5R	40 m	H05VV-F 3X2.5mm ²	Orange	7.78	1
DCR32550214	DCR50-2.5R	50 m	H05VV-F 3X2.5mm ²	Orange	9.38	1

DRAWINGS: (mm)





